the renewal is given a minimum of 30 days prior to the expiration of the original Agreement. 

3. Compensation 

a. In consideration of the Services to be provided by the Service Provider under this Agreement, 

the Customer shall pay the Service Provider compensation in the amount of one thousand 

four hundred dollars (amount in words) ($1,400) per year.  Customer will be billed upfront for 

the first one (1) year term.  Subsequent one (1) year renewals will be billed at a rate of $1,400 

per year until the third year.  Billing for Maintenance Plan renewals after the initial 3 year 

period may be increased up to 5% per year thereafter.